44
RFX-EX
Hazardous Location Exit Sign
TP Series
Transfer Panel
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date :

CEILING MOUNT WALL MOUNT PENDANT MOUNT
TRANSFER PANELS
Ordering Information
Series Severity Code Mounting Voltage
RFX-EXSF= exit single face C860
RFX-EXDF= exit double face C860
S1= see chart S3=see chart
S2= see chart S4= see chart
C= ceiling W= wall
P= pendant
-6= 6 volts -24= 24 volts
-12= 12 volts -120= 120 volts
Transfer Panels
AC Voltage DC Voltage Series Load Wattage Housing
120= 120Vac
347= 347Vac
-6= 6 volts -24= 24 volts
-12= 12 volts
-TP= transfer switch -25= 25 watts*
*5 watts required per DC exit load.
Blank= NEMA 1
XP= hazardous location
EXAMPLE: RFX-EXSFS2C-6
123⁄8” [31.4cm]
303⁄8” [77.1cm]
71 ⁄8
”[
18
.1
cm
]
14
7 ⁄8
”[
37
.7
cm
]
24
1 ⁄4
”[
61
.5
cm
]
123⁄8” [31.4cm]
303⁄4” [78.0cm] 133⁄8” [34.1cm]
31 ⁄8
”[
7.
8c
m
]
10
7 ⁄8
”[
27
.5
cm
]
19
3 ⁄4
”[
50
.0
cm
]
123⁄8” [31.4cm] 123⁄8” [31.4cm]
4” [10.1cm]
31 ⁄2
”[
9.